

Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service

107 West Main Street Pensacola, FL 32502 · Phone: 850-741-3467 Fax: 850-432-2615 info@gulfcoastcmls.com

Application Information

Participants requesting membership in the Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service (GCCMLS) must have an active Florida or Alabama Real Estate License.

The Designated Real Estate Broker must be a GCCMLS participant in order for any licensees under the Designated Broker to become participants.

Participants seeking participation in the GCCMLS should apply for membership through their primary Association. If the Designated Broker does not hold membership in an Association please apply directly to the Gulf Coast CMLS (contact information above).

Monthly Fee Schedule:

 Participants who are members of the Pensacola Association of REALTORS[®], Emerald Coast Association of REALTORS[®], Navarre Area Board of REALTORS[®], Bay County Association of REALTORS[®], Baldwin REALTORS[®] or the Mobile Area Association of REALTORS[®] will pay \$65.00 per month.

Invoices will be sent via mail monthly to the subscriber (managing broker).



Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service

107 West Main Street • Pensacola, FL 32502 • PH: 850-741-3467 • FAX: 850-432-2615 • info@gulfcoastcmls.com

Salesperson Membership Upgrade Form

I hereby request an upgrade of my Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service account to a Pro Membership level and completely understand the cost and billing information.

As a Participant in the Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service, I hereby agree to comply with all Rules & Regulations of the Gulf Coast Commercial Multiple Listing Service.

Agent Name:	Agent License Number:		
Designated Broker:			
Designated Broker's Signature:			
Date:			
Company Name:	Company Phone:		
Company Street Address:			
City:			
Agent Email:			
Agent Signature:			
Date:			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:			
NABOR REALTOR [®] member in good standing			
NABOR Staff Initials:	Date Approved:		